October 2008

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting

2

4

9

& Users Committee Meeting @ FL-...

10

& Users Committee Meeting @ FL-...

11

12

13

= Board of Trustees @ Boulder, CO
& Columbus Day

14

5 Board of Trustees @ Boulder, CO
51 Academic Affiliates @ Boulder, ...

15

= Ucar Members @ Boulder, CO
5 Presidents Advisory Committee o...

16

7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML
Damon

17

18

19

20

21

8:45 AM Policy Committee Meeting
@ Conference Room

22

8:45 AM Policy Committee Meeting
@ Conference Room

23

24

25

= Super Science Saturday @ ML

26

27

5 24th Conference on Severe Local ...
5 Unidata Training Workshop

28

T 24th Conference on Severe Local ...
= Unidata Training Workshop

29

S 24th Conference on Severe Local ...
5 Unidata Training Workshop

30

5 24th Conference on Severe Local ...
5 Unidata Training Workshop

31

= Unidata Training Workshop
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November 2008

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

= Unidata Training Workshop

3

= Unidata Training Workshop

4

5 Unidata Training Workshop

5

= Unidata Training Workshop
10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting

6

5 Unidata Training Workshop

7

5 Unidata Training Workshop

10

= Unidata Training Workshop

11

5 Unidata Training Workshop
5 Veteran's Day

12

= Unidata Training Workshop

13

5 Unidata Training Workshop

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML
Damon

8:00 AM UMC @ CG1, Center
Auditorium

21

22

23

24

25

26

2 7 Thanksgiving Day|

28 Thanksgiving Holida

29

30
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting
I 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
= AGU Fall Meeting @ San Francis... = AGU Fall Meeting @ San Francis... 5 AGU Fall Meeting @ San Francis... = AGU Fall Meeting @ San Francis... 5 AGU Fall Meeting @ San Francis...
Ig:a?r?oﬁM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML
21 22 23 24 25  owmsow 26 27
S Chanukah & Chanukah & Chanukah & Chanukah & Chanukah & Chanukah
28 29 30 31
= Chanukah = Chanukah
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January 2009

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 New Year's Day|

3

v

10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting

10

11

10:30 AM AMS Annual Meeting @
Phoenix, Arizona

12

10:30 AM AMS Annual Meeting @

Phoenix, Arizona

13

10:30 AM AMS Annual Meeting @
Phoenix, Arizona

14

10:30 AM AMS Annual Meeting @

Phoenix, Arizona

15

7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML
Damon

10:30 AM AMS Annual Meeting @
Phoenix, Arizona

16

17

18

19

MLK Da

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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Fe

oruary 2009

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

4

10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting

S|

2

10

&1 Board of Trustees @ Boulder, CO

11

& Board of Trustees @ Boulder, CO

12

& Board of Trustees @ Boulder, CO

13

14

15

16

Presidents Day|

17

18

19

Damon

20

21

22

23

24

25

= Ash Wednesday

26

27

28
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March 2009

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

4

10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting

5

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or
Damon

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

UNIDATA Events - printed 09/17/08 at 10:01:47 am by Jo Hansen, Page 6 of 10




April 2009

5 Easter Sunday

7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML

Damon

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting
5 6 I 8 9 10 11
& palm Sunday & passover & passover & passover
= Good Friday
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
= passover = Passover = passover = Passover = passover

19

5 Orthodox Easter
5 EGU Meeting @ Vienna, Austria

20

S EGU Meeting @ Vienna, Austria

21

S EGU Meeting @ Vienna, Austria

22

S EGU Meeting @ Vienna, Austria

23

S EGU Meeting @ Vienna, Austria

24

S EGU Meeting @ Vienna, Austria

25

26

27

28

29

30
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Sunday

Monday

May 2009

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

10

= Mother's Day

11

12

6 I

10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting

17

18

19

13 14

15

16

24

25

Memorial Da

26

= Board of Trustees @ Washington,...

20 21

= Board of Trustees @ Washington,...

Damon

= Board of Trustees @ Washington,...
7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML

22

23

31

27 28

29

30
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June 2009
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting

I 8 9 10 11 12 13
& Users Workshop @ CG1, North, ... = Users Workshop @ CG1, North, ... = Users Workshop @ CG1, North, ... = Users Workshop @ CG1, North, ... = Users Workshop @ CG1, North, ...

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

g:a%)OﬁM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

= Father's Day

28 29 30
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July 2009

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting

2

Independence Da)

4

= Independence Day

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML

Damon

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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