October 2008								
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Satu								
			1 10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9 □ Users Committee Meeting @ FL	10 ☐ Users Committee Meeting @ FL	11		
12	13 □ Board of Trustees @ Boulder, CO □ Columbus Day	기 4 역 Board of Trustees @ Boulder, CO 역 Academic Affiliates @ Boulder,	15 역 Ucar Members @ Boulder, CO 역 Presidents Advisory Committee o	16 7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML	17	18		
19	20	21 8:45 AM Policy Committee Meeting @ Conference Room	22 8:45 AM Policy Committee Meeting @ Conference Room	23	24	25 □ Super Science Saturday @ ML		
26	27 ☐ 24th Conference on Severe Local ☐ Unidata Training Workshop	28 ☐ 24th Conference on Severe Local ☐ Unidata Training Workshop	29 덕 24th Conference on Severe Local 덕 Unidata Training Workshop	30 □ 24th Conference on Severe Local □ Unidata Training Workshop	31 H Unidata Training Workshop			

November 2008								
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday								
						1		
2 □ Unidata Training Workshop	3 ⊢ Unidata Training Workshop	4 역 Unidata Training Workshop	5 □ Unidata Training Workshop 10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting	6 딕 Unidata Training Workshop	7 닉 _{Unidata} Training Workshop	8		
9	10 日 Unidata Training Workshop	11 닉 Unidata Training Workshop 닉 Veteran's Day	12 Tunidata Training Workshop	13 口 Unidata Training Workshop	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20 7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML Damon 8:00 AM UMC @ CG1, Center Auditorium	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27 Thanksgiving Day	28 Thanksgiving Holiday	29		
30								

December 2008								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
	1	2	3 10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15 역 AGU Fall Meeting @ San France	16 「AGU Fall Meeting @ San Francis	17 □ AGU Fall Meeting @ San Francis	18 GAGU Fall Meeting @ San Francis 7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or MIDamon	19 □ AGU Fall Meeting @ San Francis	20		
21	22 H Chanukah	23	24 H Chanukah	25 Christmas Day	√26 □ Chanukah	27		
28 tr Chanukah	29 tr Chanukah	30	31					

January 2009								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
				1 New Year's Day	2	3		
4	5	6	7 10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting	8	9	10		
11.30 AM AMS Annual Meeting @ Phoenix, Arizona	10:30 AM AMS Annual Meeting @ Phoenix, Arizona	13 10:30 AM AMS Annual Meeting @ Phoenix, Arizona	1.0:30 AM AMS Annual Meeting @ Phoenix, Arizona	7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML Damon 10:30 AM AMS Annual Meeting @ Phoenix, Arizona	16	17		
18	19 MLK Day	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		

February 2009								
Sunday	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday							
1	2	3	4 10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting	5	6	7		
8	9	10 ☐ Board of Trustees @ Boulder, CO	11 □ Board of Trustees @ Boulder, CO	12 □ Board of Trustees @ Boulder, CO	13	14		
15	16 Presidents Day	17	18	7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML Damon	20	21		
22	23	24	25 ¬ Ash Wednesday	26	27	28		

March 2009								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2	3	4 10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19 7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or M. Damon	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

April 2009								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
			10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting	2	3	4		
5 ⊢ Palm Sunday	6	7	8	9 □ Passover	10 日 Passover 日 Good Friday	11 □ Passover		
12 □ Passover □ Easter Sunday	13	14 □ Passover	15 □ Passover	16 Figure Passover 7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or MLDamon	17	18		
19 □ Orthodox Easter □ EGU Meeting @ Vienna, Austria	20 □ EGU Meeting @ Vienna, Austria	21 □ EGU Meeting @ Vienna, Austria	22 □ EGU Meeting @ Vienna, Austria	23 □ EGU Meeting @ Vienna, Austria	24 H EGU Meeting @ Vienna, Austria	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

May 2009								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6 10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting		8	9		
10 □ Mother's Day	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19 닉 Board of Trustees @ Washington,	20 □ Board of Trustees @ Washington,	21 □ Board of Trustees @ Washington, 7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML Damon	22	23		
24	25 Memorial D	^{ay} 26	27	28	29	30		
31								

June 2009									
Sunday	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday								
	1	2	3 10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting	4	5	6			
7	용 너 Users Workshop @ CG1, North,	9 닉 Users Workshop @ CG1, North,	10 □ Users Workshop @ CG1, North,	11 1	12 □ Users Workshop @ CG1, North,	13			
14	15	16	17	7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML Damon	19	20			
21 □ Father's Day	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30							

July 2009									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
			1 10:00 AM Unidata Staff Meeting	2	3 Independence Day	□ Independence Day			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16 7:00 AM UMC @ ATD Atrium or ML Damon	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				